
1 井  筒  蛍  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立久方中学校 9 60.35 31.32 30.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.921 1 2 2 2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 2

29.87 31.32

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

30.03

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 都  築  瑠美七

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立長良中学校 8 55.43 27.06 29.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2F!q+2T ! 3.10 -0.72 2.38-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 -2 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2

7 2F!<+2Lo ! 3.45 X -0.57 2.88-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 0 1

9 2S+1A+2T+SEQ 4.07 X 0.00 4.071 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

11 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 0 -1 -1

28.37 27.06

Composition 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.50

29.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 西  村  彩  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立東港中学校 5 52.57 24.86 28.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.04 2.440 0 1 1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.841 1 -1 -1 -2

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.84 2.30-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 2

9 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.51 2.50-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

26.73 24.86

Composition 2.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.673.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

28.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 松  井  野乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大府市立大府北中学校 11 50.98 27.07 24.91 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -2 0 -2

6 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

28.89 27.07

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.922.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.75

24.91

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白山市立北星中学校 6 50.08 24.05 26.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 2 1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

5 1F+1A+2T+SEQ 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 1Lo+2Lo 2.42 X -0.74 1.68-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

9 2F+1T 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

24.67 24.05

Composition 2.67 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 4.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 4.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 4.50 3.50

26.03

6 橋  本  世  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園中学校 7 49.59 21.55 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2F!<+1Eu+2S< ! 2.98 -0.72 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 0.25 1.751 2 1 2 2

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.360 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

7 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 2 2 2

9 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 0 -2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 0 1 1

22.74 21.55

Composition 2.67 3.583.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.502.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

28.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5級女子　中学生以上
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7 高  木  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栄徳高等学校 2 48.10 24.40 24.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.98 2.42-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

6 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.40 X 0.12 4.520 0 1 1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.05 0.500 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 2T+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

10 CSp3 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 0 0 2

25.82 24.40

Composition 2.67 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.002.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

24.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 中  野  穂  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高針台中学 1 46.25 22.34 26.91 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lzq+2T< < F 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.66 2.18-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.68 0.82-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

8 2F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.40 X -0.18 4.22-2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 1 2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

26.35 22.34

Composition 2.67 3.333.25 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.25 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

26.91

転倒:  -3.00 (3)
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9 芦  澤  夏  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋文理大学 10 38.07 15.25 23.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -2 -3 -2 -4

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.771 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

6 SSp2 1.60 0.21 1.811 1 2 0 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 1Lz<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.65 15.25

Composition 2.67 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

23.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 日  吉  菜つ紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松開成館高等学校 4 34.03 13.21 21.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.84 2.30-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 1F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.10 0.560 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 1S 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 0 -1 0 -2

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -2 0 -1

16.17 13.21

Composition 2.67 2.672.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.582.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

21.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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